FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

Product data sheet

Article no.: 2351 Dolly

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)

Length of usable platform (mm)
Width of usable platform (mm)
Height of loading platform (mm)
Total length (mm)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

250
600

300
140
600
300
140
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Transport equipment

With platform made of beech plywood, with non-slip
coating. 4 castors with solid rubber wheels 100 x 38 mm.
Packing unit = 2 pieces.
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Tyres Solid rubber blue-grey
Wheel size (mm) 100 x 38

Weight (kg) 10

Country of origin Germany

Warranty (years) 10

Customs tariff number 44219999

GTIN 4017976023519
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